1:00 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, April 12, 2017
1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

BOARD DISCUSSION:

SUE MARTIN:
. Amendment #2 to PSC with Helion Services

SHERRIE FORD:

. Public Health Foundation Quarterly Report
DAVE HILL:
. Request for Road Maintenance Worker | position

CASEY GARRETT/SHERIFF DICKERSON/JEAN RIPA:

. Facilities Services Staff at Justice Facility

LORI BAKER:
. Grant Application for CZ Trail



4:00 p.m. TOUR OF THE COUNTY LAW LIBRARY



