BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS FOR COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

Wednesday, April 12, 2017 1:00 pm - Room 331

STAFF MEETING AGENDA

1:00 p.m.	BOARD DISCUSSION: •
1:45 p.m.	SUE MARTIN: • Amendment #2 to PSC with Helion Services
2:00 p.m.	SHERRIE FORD: • Public Health Foundation Quarterly Report
2:20 p.m.	DAVE HILL:Request for Road Maintenance Worker I position
2:30 p.m.	CASEY GARRETT/SHERIFF DICKERSON/JEAN RIPA: • Facilities Services Staff at Justice Facility
3:00 p.m.	LORI BAKER: • Grant Application for CZ Trail

4:00 p.m. Tour of the County Law Library